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ATTRAVERSO IL VERDE DELLA VAL DI BISENZIO

cognome

Matteucci
Badiani
Sandretti
Trentanori
Biscardi
Mangino
Carretti
Pellegrinotti
Abate
Ciccone
Riolo

Papi

Brilli
Randelli
Sorbi
Fiesoli
Bianchi
Rossi
Aguzzi
Giovannini
Stefanini
Bandoni
Cuoretti
Bessi

Poli
Tonelli
Ghinassi
Del Principe
Banchelli
Latino
Martelli
Paccini
Cusello
Bolognesi
Masi
Menicaci
Dani
Nunziati
Antoni
Toscano
Lorenzi
Cappelli

nome

Nicola
Federico
Riccardo
Leonardo
Alberto
Leonardo
David
David
Antonio
Gianfranco
Enzo
Alessio
Riccardo
Alessio
Andrea
Gabriele
Sergio
Gabriele
Walter
David
Moreno
Giorgio
Andrea
Roberto
Gianni
Paolo
Graziano
Matteo
Martina
Fabio
Gianfranco
David
Rosa
Giovanni
Gionata
Andrea
Francesco
Angelo
Giani
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Luca

socC

Alpi Apuane
Montecatini Marathon
Risubiani

Montelupo Running
Nuova Atl.Lastra

Atletica Castello
Le Lumache
Atletica Prato
Podistica Pratese
Lucca Marathon
Risubiani
Marathon Mugello
| Bradipi

Lucca Marathon
Cesare Battisti
Atletica Prato
Podistica Quarata

Marathon Mugello

La Stanca

Atletica Prato
Podistica Grassina
Prato Promozione

29 Martiri

Pontelungo

Le Panche
Montecatini Marathon
Nuova Atl.Lastra

Runners Barberino
Mis. Aglianese
Runners Barberino
Nuovo Pignone
Risubiani

Black Out lolo
Ciclissmo Bike
Podistica Quarata
Runners Barberino
Oltrarno

Podistica Pratese

cat

Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Arg.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.F

Vet.M
Arg.M
Vet.M
Ass.F

Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Ass.M
Ass.M

tempo

52,33
52,37
54,31
54,47
55,16
55,21
55,22
55,25
55,41
56,12
58,09
58,48
59,15
59,3
59,36
59,48
59,58
1.00.08
1.00.14
1.01.11
1.01.23
1.01.47
1.01.56
1.02.16
1.02.24
1.02.39
1.02.41
1.02.48
1.02.55
1.03.04
1.03.06
1.03.08
1.03.28
1.03.56
1.04.01
1.04.03
1.04.26
1.04.44
1.04.58
1.04.59
1.05.04
1.05.12



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Serafini

De Pasquale
Giaconi
Ciucchi
Santini
Tempestini
Falomi
Gherdini
Toti

Baroni
Salimbeni
Chilleri

Bucarelli
Caristia
Gualtieri
Volpe

Boeri
Rapezzi
Agnelli
Mansignese
Calamai
Fabbri
Casini
Donati
Desiro
Pugliese
Cecconi
Blacchessi
Galardini
Gistri
Mazzoni
Fogacci
Pieri
Calonaci
Mannocci
Fabrizio
Lascialeari
Ranfagni
Portofranco
Venturi
Aniceti
Baldini
Cenci
Digiuseppe

Simone
Silvana
Cristiano
Simona
Marco
Damiano
Fabio
Stefano
Savino
Gabriele
Marco
Sirio
Massimiliano
Alessio
Alberto
Fabio
Michele
Cristiano
Roberto
Daniel
Marcello
Edoardo
Massimo
Alessandro
Chiara
Duccio
Riccardo
Giulio
Leonardo
Francesco
Andrea
Fabrizio
Emanuele
Silvia
Gabrel
Saverio
Gabriele
Pasquale
Fulvio
Grazia
Felice
Stefano
Michela
Sauro
Marco
Enzo
Robero

Lucca Marathon
Il Fiorino

29 Martiri
Risubiani
Marathon Mugello
Black Out lolo
Prato Nord

La Galla

Prato Nord
Risubiani
C.Verdi Casale
29 Martiri
Aurora Montale
Risubiani
C.Verdi Casale

Cesare Battisti
Cesare Battisti
Podistica Pratese

Chianciano

Aglianese

Prato Nord
Le Panche
Le Panche
Atletica Prato

Croce d"oro Prato

Le Fonti

GS Maiano

29 Martiri
Narnali

Le Panche
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Prato Nord

Prato Nord
Podistica Pratese
Podistica Pratese
29 Martiri

29 Martiri

Nuova Atl.Lastra
1 Pizza Bike

Ass.M
Vet.F

Ass.M
Ass.F

Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Arg.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.F

Vet.M
Vet.M
Vet.M
Arg.M
Vet.M
Arg.M
Arg.M
Arg.M
Ass.F

Ass.M
Ass.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Ass.M
Vet.F

Arg.M
Ass.M
Vet.F

Arg.M
Oro.M
Arg.M
Arg.M

1.05.26
1.05.52
1.06.09
1.06.49
1.06.55
1.07.46
1.07.56
1.08.14
1.08.35
1.08.43
1.08.45
1.08.58
1.09.22
1.09.53
1.10.06
1.10.07
1.10.27
1.10.35
1.10.44
1.10.47
1.11.11
1.11.13
1.11.27
1.11.36
1.11.42
1.11.48
1.11.56
1.11.58
1.12.00
1.12.18
1.12.22
1.12.39
1.12.54
1.13.11
1.13.48
1.13.50
1.13.59
1.14.08
1.14.15
1.14.23
1.14.35
1.14.47
1.15.01
1.15.08
1.16.51
1.16.52
1.17.38



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Chiparo
Cardelli
Frati
Bonadduce
Amadio
Mazzetti
Ciampi
Battaglia
Amano
Pasquini
Mazzolini
Pisano
Bossi
Bruno
Badiani
Baldini
Benini
Stefanini
Gosetto
Martelli
Landi

Poli
Ganceni
Carloni
Volpe
Cappelli
Totaro
Izzo
Calonaci
Masiello
Bastiani
Grassi
Broccolo
Montelatici
Vescovini
Cappellini
Barni
Toccafondi
Ideale
Santi
Ciampi
Pirano
De Masi
Briganti
Anzalone
Fordiani
Pagli

Tommaso
Maurizio
Laura
Simone
Gianluca
Riccardo
Daniela
Salvatore

Paul Roberto

Emanuela
Maura
Marco
Gianluca
Graziano
Sandro
Carlo
Barbara
Franco
Riccardo
Gabriele
Paolo
Silvano
Giovanni
Fortunato
Laura
Simone
Mario
Immacolata
Stefano
llaria
Franco
Luigi
Vincenzo
Marta
Cinzia
Romeo
Sergio
Susanna
Fulgia
Natascia
Roberto
Giovanni
Maria

Liberata

Maria Cristina

Andrea

Mis. Aglianese
Silvano Fedi
Nuova Atl.Lastra
Il Pontormo
Podistica Pratese
Narnali

Le Fonti
Podistica Pratese

Universita Firenze

Prato Promozione
Mis. Chiesanuova
Mis. Chiesanuova
Atletica Signa
Risubiani

29 Martiri

Mis. Chiesanuova
Prato Nord

Croce d"oro Prato
Narnali

Atl. Calenzano
Cesare Battisti
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Mis. Aglianese

Le Panche

Croce d"oro Prato
S.Piero a Ponti

29 Martiri

Jolly Motors

Cral Inps
Chianciano

Pod Aglianese
Prato Promozione
Cesare Battisti

29 Martiri
S.Piero a Ponti
Narnali
Silvano Fedi
29 Martiri
Prato Nord
Prato Nord
Prato Nord

Arg.M
Arg.M
Arg.F
Ass.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Vet.F
Vet.M
Ass.M
Ass.F
Ass.F
Vet.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Vet.F
Vet.M
Vet.M
Oro.M
Ass.M
Arg.M
Vet.M
Oro.M
Ass.F
Ass.M
Arg.M
Arg.F
Vet.M
Ass.F
Oro.M
Arg.M
Arg.M
Vet.F
Vet.F
Arg.M
Oro.M
Ass.F
Vet.F
Ass.F
Oro.M
Oro.M
Vet.F
Arg.M
Ass.F
Arg.F
Arg.M

1.18.02
1.18.09
1.18.44
1.19.12
1.19.18
1.19.23
1.20.23
1.20.24
1.20.26
1.20.36
1.20.51
1.20.59
1.21.01
1,21.04
1.21.06
1.21.07
1.22.07
1.22.13
1.22.14
1.22.22
1.22.37
1.22.38
1.22.51
1.23.01
1.23.33
1.24.34
1.24.44
1.25.07
1.25.57
1.26.04
1.26.08
1.26.40
1.26.42
1.27.00
1.27.03
1.27.42
1.28.07
1.28.16
1.28.25
1.28.39
1.28.41
1.28.47
1.29.30
1.30.00
1.30.01
1.30.15
1.31.43



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Martini
Campana
Mazzetti
Orll"aia
Panicai
Santini
Innocenti
Baccini
Galardi
Apostol
Zampini

Luano
Domenico
Andrea
Salvatore
Silvano
Sonia
Degli Massimo
Tatiana
Paola
Camelia
Angelo

Mis. Chiesanuova
Mis. Chiesanuova

Podistica Pratese
Pod Aglianese
Pieve a Ripoli
Prato Nord

Prato Nord

Prato Nord

Prato Nord

Ass.M
Ass.M
Vet.M
Arg.M
Oro.M
Arg.F
Vet.M
Arg.F
Vet.F
Ass.F
Arg.M

1.32.22
1.32.36
1.34.01
1.35.06
1.35.07
1.35.08
1.35.09
1.36.30
1.37.28
1.39.39
1.40.42



